CONTACT INFORMATION:

Allison Thiry
Marketing Specialist
Immel Construction
allisonth@immelconstruction.com
920-406-0158



IMMEL CONSTRUCTION RECEIVES CORPORATE SAFETY AWARD

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

April 25, 2023

(Green Bay, WI) Immel Construction is pleased to announce that we recently received the 2022 Corporate Safety Award from the Wisconsin Safety Council.

This program honors leaders in Wisconsin for achieving excellence in safety & health. The multiphase selection process included an evaluation of statistical data relating to companies' incident rates to develop a core group of finalists. These finalists were invited to answer a series of questions pertaining to workplace health and safety issues. Immel Construction was able to highlight our recent Risk Management improvements and company accomplishments from the success of our Hard Hat Academy training program to achieving 1 million hours without a lost time injury.

Our team accepted the award during WSC's Annual Safety Conference on April 18 & 19 in Wisconsin Dells. This award gives much deserved recognition to our employees for their loyalty, hard work, and dedication to a safety-conscious culture.

Immel Construction is a 100% employee-owned construction services company providing general construction, project management, estimating, and skilled craftsmen to meet the needs of the commercial, healthcare, industrial, and institutional markets.

####

Contact Allison Thiry for additional information.